#### 503753761 03/25/2016

### PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3800407

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
DANYANG DANQI YUYUE TEXTILE COMPANY LIMITED	08/05/2015

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	DANYANG DANQI TEXTILE COMPANY LIMITED	
Street Address:	NO. 98 DANGBAO RD., YANLING TOWHSHIP (LIANXIN VILLAGE)	
City:	DANYANG, JIANGSU	
State/Country:	CHINA	

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13983909

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** (703)563-9748

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 7035468554

Email: docket@nkllaw.com

Correspondent Name: NOVICK, KIM & LEE, PLLC

**Address Line 1:** 1604 SPRING HILL ROAD, SUITE 320

Address Line 4: VIENNA, VIRGINIA 22182

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	PA120.0005-US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	YUE NI
SIGNATURE:	/Yue Ni/
DATE SIGNED:	03/25/2016

#### **Total Attachments: 3**

source=PA120-0005-AssigneeNameChange#page1.tif source=PA120-0005-AssigneeNameChange#page2.tif source=PA120-0005-AssigneeNameChange#page3.tif

PATENT 503753761 REEL: 038262 FRAME: 0005

# **TRANSLATOR'S DECLARATION**

	1	٠,		
10	whom	1ħ	mav	concern

I, <u>Zhi Yang Xue</u>, declare that I am fluent in and understand the English language and the Chinese language. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the information contained in the cover sheet is true and correct and the attached document is a true copy of the original document.

Translator's Printed Name: Zhi Yang Xue

Address: 1604 Spring Hill Road, Suite 320, Vienna, VA 22182

Phone: <u>(703)-546-8554</u>

March 24, 2016 /Zhi Yang Xue/

Date Signature of Translator

PATENT REEL: 038262 FRAME: 0006 Dan Yang Municipal Bureau of Market Supervision

Notice of Permission to Register Changes in Company

(11817709) Change in Company [2015] number: 08050003

registration number:321181000057021

Mr. Jiao, Guozhong:

According to Company Law of the People's Republic of China and Regulations of the

People's Republic of China on Administration of Registration of Companies, On behalf of the

client applicant

DANYANG DANQI TEXTILE COMPANY LIMITED

The change in company has been registered in our bureau. The main change include:

The original company name:

DANYANG DANQI YUYUE TEXTILE COMPANY LIMITED

The original address:

No.13 Danjin Road, Danyang

The company name after the change:

DANYANG DANQI TEXTILE COMPANY LIMITED

The address after the change:

No. 98 Dangbao Rd., Yanling Towhship (Lianxin Village), Danyang

Meantime, the following items are on the records in our bureau

The Article of Association

Please pick up the business license within 10 days of this notice.

Dan Yang Market Supervising Administration (sealed)

2015.08.05

PATENT REEL: 038262 FRAME: 0007

# 升阳市市场监督管理局 公司准子变更登记通知书

(11817709)公司变更[2018]第08050003号 注册号: 32118100005702:

## 無国忠:

根据《中华人民共和国公司法》和《中华人民共和国公司登记管理 条例》的规定, 你代表委托方申请

# 丹阳市丹祈纺织有限公司

公司变更已经我局登记。现主要变更事项如下:

原企业名称:丹阳市丹析鱼跃纺织有限公司

廉住所: 丹阳市丹金路13号

现企业名称: 丹阳市丹祈纺织有限公司

现住所:丹阳市延陵镇丹宝路98号(联奖村)

**同时,下列事项已经我局备案** 

章程备案

凭此通知书10日内领取营业执照。

概念文件与能介表。2007年1

工**算機能:発生は1日 756 //30 m、12**2 h - 中間存度提出。 関注 "www、jessiojo remeaCOSJ/province"

98 1 387 - 38 1 388

PATENT REEL: 038262 FRAME: 0008

**RECORDED: 03/25/2016**